TRANSPORT DE PARTM E.N,T
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail)

CBU
5 Closed
Month and ear of manufacture As per codification
7 No. of lin ders 6
8 Chassis number As er codification
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
10. Fuel used
11. H.P./BHP 139 Kw @ 2300 rpm
Cubic capacity
Ma kers classification TASL SA t2t2 rc/42 BSVr (4)
CARRIER-HA Special Purpose Trr
Vehicle for Police Defence/Parl
Security Forces Application IHi9h
BS-VI
4) TROOP
rop Carrier
amenta ryl
A Altitudel
t4. Wheel base 4225 mm
15. Seating capacity Driver+Co-Driver+19
16. Colou.r As applicable
77. ULW unladen wei ht
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
12180 Kgs.
19.
a 10x20-16PR
b Rear Exle 10x20-16PR
20.
a 4060 K s
b Rear axle (RAW)
27.
Overall len th 7220 rnrf,
b Rear over hang 1810 mm
c 2434 mm
Type of body
6.
As a pplicable
Diesel
t2. 5635 cc
13.
6700 Kqs.
Number. descriotion, size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
manufactu rer
Front axle
Reqistered Axle Weiqht
Front axle (FAW)
8120 Kqs.
Dimdnsion (in mm)
Overall width
')
Overall height 3180 mm
264 mm
22. Speed Governor (SLF)
)", Max Speed/Pre-Set speed Limit 64 Kmph
Based on the document veriFication of the vehicle by the Assistant